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POWER XL6 COMBI , TYPE: 374




This Exploded Drawing Is for [mromational Furposes Only. No Technical Support or Installation Instructions are Avaiiable,

KRUPS

POWER XL6 COMBI

REFERENCE#

PART#

5927150
5927151
4927036
0599108
4927037

- 0612202

5927152
5390005
4927038
5927155
5927156
0673151

5927158

0217340
4817834
5574896
5927160
0698309
5974294
5927162
5974297
0698025
5927163
0698394
5927055
4522751
4975056
0512282
4863082
5927164
5927165
5927166
5927167
4927073

It you do not see the part you are looking for on our wehsite, please email partsrequest@smallappliance.com for assistance.

Type: 374

DESCRIPTION

CHOPPER ASSEMBLY
JAR ASSEMBLY
PUSH BUTTON
PIN

ROTARY BUTTON
POWER CORD
CONTROL PANEL
PCB

SAFETY

DRIVE

BODY

SPRING

PCB

FUSE

FUSE CLIP
MOTOR

BASE

FOOT
MEASURING CAP
LID

BLADE

BLADE SEAL
JAR / BASE ASSEMBLY
SEAL

BLADE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
O RING

DRIVE

NUT
MEASURING CAP
LID

BLADE

BOWL

BASE ASSEMBLY
DRIVE



